ART. C150

CARRO CON PLATAFORMA EN PVC

MANGO PLEGABLE, 2 RUEDAS FIJAS Y 2 RUEDAS GIRATORIAS.

Ruedas de goma
Capacidad

Dimensiones plataforma
Altura

Peso neto

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

2100 mm

150 kg

700 x 450 mm
820 mm

78 kg

8,93 kg
8012667264338

CFERVE

€77,40
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